Pushbutton Switches
107-3027-EVX, 107-3028-EVX, 107-3029-EVX, 107-3030-EVX
Ref. #:  MS-101058Last Update: 9/18/06
www.mouser.com 1-800-346-6873
Dimensions: mm (In.)
Available from Mouser Electronics
ø14.8±.30
(ø.59±.012)
ø10±.30
(ø.393±.012)
2±.20
(.079±.008)
.80±.10
(.031±.004)
ø8.6±.30
(ø.338±.012)
1.8±.20
(.071±.008)
4.60±.30
(.181±.012)
M10 x 0.75mm
4.6±.50
(.181±.02)
5±.50
(.197±.02)
14.50±.30
(.571±.012)
7.50±.30
(.295±.012)
.50±.10
(.02±.004)
A  C
1A250V
3A125V
Electrical Specifications:
• Rating: 3A/125V, 1A/250V AC
• Contact Resistance: 50mΩ Max.
• Insulation Resistance: 500VDC 100MΩ Min.
• Dielectric Strength: 1500VAC 1 minute
Note:
• RoHS Compliant by Exemption
Mouser
Stock No.
107-3027-EVX Silver Black OFF-(ON)
107-3028-EVX Silver Black OFF-ON
107-3029-EVX Silver Silver OFF-(ON)
107-3030-EVX Silver Silver OFF-ON
Button
Color
Frame
Color Circuit
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor